। बहुजन हिताय । बहुजन सुखाय।

पुणे जिल्हा शिक्षण मंडळ, पुणे

स्थापना ७ सप्टेंबर १९४१

नोंदणी प्रमाणपत्र व घटना साक्षांकीत प्रती

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF SOCIETIES

ACT XXI OF 1860

No. 1153 of 19 - 19

I hereby certify the POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION has this day been registered under the Societies Registration Act XXI of 1860.

Given under my hand at Bombay this Eighth day of may One thousand nine hundred and fourtytwo.

SEAL

Sd/Registrar of Companies.

TRUE COPY

Honorary Secretary,
Poona District Education Association

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

9496

It is hereby certified that the Public Trust described below has this day been duly registered under the Bombay Public Trust Act, 1950 (Bom. XXIX of 1950) at the Public Trusts Registration Office.

Name of Public Trust; Poona District Education Association C/o District Local Board, Poona.

436, Somwar Peth, Poona - 2.

Number in the Registration of Public Trusts. F. 99. Certificate issued to Shri. Baburao Ramchandra Gholap. Given Under my hand, this 15th day of Dec. 1952.

Sd/-

TRUE COPY

Honorary Secretary,
Poona District Education Association



Certificate of thegistration of Societies.

ACT XXI OF 1860.

No. - 1953 of 18 19619

1 bereby cent	ify that Proche we District
a Bdccatica	
	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
i this day fem ugi	steered under the Eocieties' (Register to
t, NGCI of 1560.	
Siern under	my hand at Bonday
is Elighth	Pay of Kay
na-thomsand nine h	underd and forty-two
	Locally had
	fear of Torntestook Companies.

DUTLICATE CERTIFICATE Iseve in ten 3 3 Flag Reme. विशेष-ध अ /मृं सा वि /२म of A.C.C. Pune as programe x (3) of Bill. T.A. 1951 विविध उप लागुम्स क्षेत्र विभाग, यूक नोंदणी प्रमाणपत्र याद्वारे प्रमाणपत्र देण्यांत मेंते छी. खाली वर्णन केलेली सार्वजनिक विश्वस्तव्यवस्था ही आज मुंबई सार्वजनिक विश्वरताव्यवस्था अधिनियम, १९५० (सन १९५० चा मुंबई अधिनियम २९) या अन्वयं रियार सिंधुंगा वैथील सार्वजनिकं विश्वस्तव्यवस्था नोंदणी कार्यालयात योग्य रीतीने नोंदण्यात आलेली आहे सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त्वस्ववस्थेने नाव रिन्मार District Education Asso ciation," Charitain Local Board Poona, 436 Somuell सार्वजिक विश्वस्ताव्यवस्थाच्या पोदणी प्रस्तकातील क्षमांक F/99/Punt
Shai Babuoco Remochemoleu Sholap यास प्रमाणपत्र दिले आण दिनांक /5/12/1952 रोजी गाइया सहीनिशी दिले सही पदनाम द्वादाय उप भागुमक

हुचे विमाय, पुने

Cornificate of Registration 19496 It is betsely cartified that the public trust described below has this day been duly estited under the Bontian Public Trusts Act 1850 (Bon. XXIX of 1850), at the Public Trusts Registration Office. Name of Public Trust. Patha. Alistoft. Education. Association 7/6. Number in the Register of Public Trusts F.39. Certificate issued to Shit Bahaxas. Aspendix Gabola. Given under my hand, this 15th day 6.5 (1952). Signature. Designation.

No.P 165/Registration73-74. of Trust (107)

AAYAMAR AAYUKTA KARYALAYA Office of the Commissioner of Income-tax, Poona, Dt. 21/9%1973

A CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRAL ION

This is to certify that the name of

Poona Dist. Education Association, Poona-11. (Trust!s/Institution's name and address)

has been entered in the register of Trusts/Institutions under Income-tar Act, 1961 and maintained in the Office of Commissioner of Income-tax, Poona.

2. The Registration No. is CH/P/PNA/107/73-74

(Seal: Dated -

Sd/-(C.N. VAISHNAV)

Commissioner of Income-tax, POOMA.

Trust/Institution Poons Dist. Education Association Zilla Rarishad Compound, Somwarpeth, Poona-11.

Received on

Hon Secretary

11) The CTO Companies Circle II, Poona.

iii) The I.A.C., PR.II., Poona.

(K.A. SATHE)

Income-tax Officer(Tech.) for Commissioner of Income-tax, POOMA.